
CARRERA TRADICIONAL DEL PAVO /  BARRIO DIVINA PASTORA DE ALICANTE. 
 
  FECHA        : 10/12/2006     SOCIAL. 
  DISTANCIA    : 62 Kms     -   Promedio : 43,54 Kms/h 
 
  Clas Dor.Nombre               Categ. Equipo             Temps     Diferencia  
  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
   1    41 SIX,Marcel           SUB23  HIERROS AGÜERA-    01:24:37           
   2    46 LOPEZ,Antonio        CSPOR  GRUPETA RIBERA     01:24:37          mt. 
   3    58 ALANDETE,Miguel-Ange MA-30  GRUPETA RIBERA     01:24:37          mt. 
   4    50 RODRIGUEZ,Rafael     ELITE  3MOLINOSRESORT-    01:24:37          mt. 
   5    74 TRIGUEROS,Adrián-Fco CSPOR  COLSUR             01:24:37          mt. 
   6    45 LORENZANA,Rafael     VE-40  KONDY- HIMARUM     01:24:37          mt. 
   7     7 DELICADO,Juan-Carlos MA-30  KONDY- HIMARUM     01:24:37          mt. 
   8    95 RODES,Jose-Manuel    VE-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    01:24:37          mt. 
   9    51 SANTACRUZ,Juan-Manue MA-30  COLSUR             01:24:37          mt. 
  10    63 PIERNA,Carlos Eloy   MA-30  KONDY- HIMARUM     01:24:37          mt. 
  11    37 MUÑOZ,Juan-Luis      VE-40  ILICITANA UC       01:24:37          mt. 
  12    71 HERRERO,José-Francis MA-30  GRUPETA RIBERA     01:24:37          mt. 
  13    47 DIAZ,José-Manuel     CSPOR  COLSUR             01:24:37          mt. 
  14    87 GARCIA,Ulises        CSPOR  ELCHE GALO         01:24:37          mt. 
  15    96 MENDEZ,Ignacio       CSPOR  SAVOY-CAFEMAX      01:24:37          mt. 
  16    24 LLORET,Tomás         CSPOR  GRUPETA RIBERA     01:24:37          mt. 
  17    22 ALVAREZ,Javier       MA-30  POLOP CC           01:24:37          mt. 
  18    86 JUAN,Santiago        CSPOR  ELCHE GALO         01:24:37          mt. 
  19    52 SOLER,Vicente        MA-30  CAMPELLO CC        01:24:37          mt. 
  20    77 GALVEZ,Fco Javier    MA-30  BICI REHI          01:24:37          mt. 
  21    73 TRIGUEROS,Abel       MA-30  COLSUR             01:24:37          mt. 
  22    20 VALLES,Juan Miguel   CSPOR  POLOP CC           01:24:37          mt. 
  23    69 JAVALOYES,Alejandro  CSPOR  ILICITANA UC       01:24:37          mt. 
  24    12 PEÑALVER,Carlos      MA-30  ALMORADI CC        01:24:37          mt. 
  25    30 MARTINEZ,Carmelo Man CSPOR  LOBEL-OTON         01:24:37          mt. 
  26    65 ALARCON,Juan Jose    CSPOR  VALVERDE JULIA     01:24:37          mt. 
  27    59 RODRIGUEZ,Miguel     MA-30  GRUPETA RIBERA     01:24:37          mt. 
  28    14 FERRIS,Angel-Manuel  MA-30  DENIA CC           01:24:37          mt. 
  29    98 MARTINEZ,Israel      MA-30  GRUPO NANUK        01:24:37          mt. 
  30    31 MINGUEZ,Miguel-Angel MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MA    01:24:37          mt. 
  31    26 MARTINEZ,Roberto     CSPOR  GEOSA VC           01:24:37          mt. 
  32    64 SANCHEZ,Eduardo      VE-40  AQUALIA            01:24:37          mt. 
  33    57 REY,Juan Manuel      MA-30  FORUM              01:24:37          mt. 
  34    76 VILELLA,Juan Jose    JUN-2  CAIXALTEA          01:24:37          mt. 
  35    75 SIMON,Juan-José      CSPOR  ILICITANA UC       01:24:37          mt. 
  36    33 BOX,MARIO JOSE       E-UCI  3 MOLINOS RESOR    01:24:37          mt. 
  37     6 GANGA,Francisco      VE-40  KONDY- HIMARUM     01:24:37          mt. 
  38    54 AZPIAZU,JORGE AITOR  MA-30  EL MIRADOR C.C.    01:24:37          mt. 
  39    49 RUBIO,José-Diego     MA-30  GRUPO NANUK        01:24:37          mt. 
  40    17 BOTELLA,Juan-Carlos  VE-40  KONDY- HIMARUM     01:24:44        7 seg. 
  41    48 SALINAS,Victor Manue MA-30  GRUPO NANUK        01:24:44        7 seg. 
  42    60 GISBERT,Luis         VE-40  GRUPETA RIBERA     01:24:44        7 seg. 
  43    55 ALARCON,RAMON        MA-30  ESTRUC LORCA       01:24:44        7 seg. 
  44    80 SOLER,Jose           MA-30  ELCHE GALO         01:24:44        7 seg. 
  45    10 VARO,Juan M.         SUB23  ELCHE GALO         01:24:44        7 seg. 
  46    66 GARCIA,Ismael        MA-30  SILVASUYSER.COM    01:24:44        7 seg. 
  47    25 LLORET,Miguel A.     MA-30  GRUPETA RIBERA     01:24:44        7 seg. 
  48    91 DEL VALLE,Jose       MA-30  ELCHE GALO         01:24:44        7 seg. 
  49    36 TORRES,Antonio       VE-40  GRUPO NANUK        01:24:44        7 seg. 
  50    23 FERRANDEZ,Leopoldo-J MA-30  COLSUR             01:24:44        7 seg. 
  51    85 MARCOS,Luis Angel    MA-30  ELCHE GALO         01:24:44        7 seg. 
  52    62 HERNANDEZ,Juan Anton VE-40  DOLORES PC         01:24:47       10 seg. 
  53    13 ALVAREZ,Rubén        MA-30  QK´S BIKE          01:24:47       10 seg. 
  54    29 GUERRERO,Fco Vicente CSPOR  LOBEL-OTON         01:24:47       10 seg. 
  55    53 SANZ,José-Ignacio    MA-30  PICASENT BC        01:24:47       10 seg. 
  56    97 CAMPS,David          MA-30  POLOP CC           01:24:47       10 seg. 
  57    90 MATEU,Vicente        CSPOR  ELCHE GALO         01:24:47       10 seg. 



  58    94 MARTINEZ,Jose Ant.   VE-40  BICI NOVELDA       01:24:47       10 seg. 
  59    56 NAVARRO,Jose Manuel  VE-40  ESTRUC LORCA       01:24:47       10 seg. 
  60    42 RODRIGUEZ,Jesus      MA-30  BICI REHI          01:24:50       13 seg. 
  61    40 GARCIA,Gustavo-Adol  MA-30  GRUPO NANUK        01:24:50       13 seg. 
  62     3 CARBONELL,Juan-José  VE-40  FORUM              01:24:50       13 seg. 
  63    81 GARCIA-RIZO,Isaac    MA-30  ELCHE GALO         01:24:50       13 seg. 
  64    39 SEMPERE,Daniel       SUB23  ILICITANA UC       01:24:50       13 seg. 
  65    32 SENABRE,José-Luis    VE-40  GRUPO NANUK        01:24:50       13 seg. 
  66    70 RUIZ,Miguel Angel    JUN-2  PIKOLINOS-QUESADA  01:24:55       18 seg. 
  67    83 ROCHE,Laurence       MA-30  ELCHE GALO         01:24:55       18 seg. 
  68    21 DIAZ,Angel           VE-40  SAN VICENTE CC     01:25:00       23 seg. 
  69    34 TARI,Ismael          VE-40  GRUPO NANUK        01:25:00       23 seg. 
  70     4 LOZANO,Salvador      VE-40  KONDY- HIMARUM     01:25:05       28 seg. 
  71    92 SALA,Juan            VE-40  ELCHE GALO         01:25:05       28 seg. 
  72    79 CARRASCOSA,Francisco VE-40  MORAIRA CC         01:25:05       28 seg. 
  73    35 TARI,Mario           VE-40  GRUPO NANUK        01:25:05       28 seg. 
  74   100 REÑE,Jordi           MA-30  KONDY- HIMARUM     01:25:05       28 seg. 
  75    27 GOMEZ,Rafael         MA-30  P.CLA FORCA        01:25:11       34 seg. 
 
  Corredores Clasificados : 75 
 
  Clasificación de VETERANOS 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1    45 LORENZANA,Rafael     VE-40 KONDY- HIMARUM    01:24:37          mt. 
   2    95 RODES,Jose-Manuel    VE-40 MERCALUZ-AGROMA   01:24:37          mt. 
   3    37 MUÑOZ,Juan-Luis      VE-40 ILICITANA UC      01:24:37          mt. 
   4    64 SANCHEZ,Eduardo      VE-40 AQUALIA           01:24:37          mt. 
   5     6 GANGA,Francisco      VE-40 KONDY- HIMARUM    01:24:37          mt. 
   6    17 BOTELLA,Juan-Carlos  VE-40 KONDY- HIMARUM    01:24:44        7 seg. 
   7    60 GISBERT,Luis         VE-40 GRUPETA RIBERA    01:24:44        7 seg. 
   8    36 TORRES,Antonio       VE-40 GRUPO NANUK       01:24:44        7 seg. 
   9    62 HERNANDEZ,Juan Anton VE-40 DOLORES PC        01:24:47       10 seg. 
  10    94 MARTINEZ,Jose Ant.   VE-40 BICI NOVELDA      01:24:47       10 seg. 
  11    56 NAVARRO,Jose Manuel  VE-40 ESTRUC LORCA      01:24:47       10 seg. 
  12     3 CARBONELL,Juan-José  VE-40 FORUM             01:24:50       13 seg. 
  13    32 SENABRE,José-Luis    VE-40 GRUPO NANUK       01:24:50       13 seg. 
  14    21 DIAZ,Angel           VE-40 SAN VICENTE CC    01:25:00       23 seg. 
  15    34 TARI,Ismael          VE-40 GRUPO NANUK       01:25:00       23 seg. 
  16     4 LOZANO,Salvador      VE-40 KONDY- HIMARUM    01:25:05       28 seg. 
  17    92 SALA,Juan            VE-40 ELCHE GALO        01:25:05       28 seg. 
  18    79 CARRASCOSA,Francisco VE-40 MORAIRA CC        01:25:05       28 seg. 
  19    35 TARI,Mario           VE-40 GRUPO NANUK       01:25:05       28 seg. 
 
  Clasificación por Clubes  
  ------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
    1  GRUPETA RIBERA,GRUPETA RIBERA  04:13:51            
    2  IMARA KONDY CC,KONDY- HIMARUM  04:13:51            
    3  COLSUR,COLSUR                  04:13:51            
    4  ILICITANA UC,GRUPO NANUK       04:13:51            
    5  ELCHE,ELCHE GALO               04:13:58            
    6  POLOP CC,POLOP CC              04:14:01            
 


